
Team Name Team # Rank Seeding DE DocumentaTotal
Dead Robot Society 6 1 0.844426 1 1 2.844426
Great Mills HS 250 2 0.690156 0.947368 0.976 2.613524
Explorer Post 1010 160 3 0.559189 0.894737 1 2.453926
Great Mills HS 506 4 0.645869 0.789474 1 2.435343
Great Mills HS 504 5 0.601312 0.789474 0.952 2.342785
Great Mills HS 248 6 0.513955 0.842105 0.859 2.215061
Great Mills HS 247 7 0.367517 0.684211 1 2.051727
Walter Johnson HS 571 8 0.442157 0.684211 0.922 2.048367
Thomas Jefferson HS 142 9 0.477785 0.578947 0.991 2.047733
Holton-Arms School 105 10 0.331617 0.368421 1 1.700038
Bald Eagle 86 11 0.180173 0.578947 0.934 1.693121
Great Mills HS 249 12 0.296259 0.368421 0.988 1.65268
Thomas Jefferson HS 143 13 0.039011 0.578947 1 1.617958
HoltonPanthers2 702 14 0.074234 0.368421 1 1.442655
Great Mills HS 777 15 0.406798 0.368421 0.59766 1.372879
Great Mills HS 246 16 0.180173 0.157895 0.946 1.284068
Annandale HS (Atoms) 274 17 0.215802 0.157895 0.8935 1.267197
Basis 801 18 0.109863 0.157895 0.982 1.249757
YMWIC 135 19 0.26063 0.578947 0.126 0.965578



Team Name Team # Seed 1 Seed 2 Seed 3 Average Rank Seed Raw
Dead Robot Society 6 82 1232 11 657 1 0.844426
Great Mills HS 250 143 176 257 216.5 2 0.690156
Great Mills HS 506 55 215 150 182.5 3 0.645869
Great Mills HS 504 7 185 110 147.5 4 0.601312
Explorer Post 1010 160 110 133 86 121.5 5 0.559189
Great Mills HS 248 68 100 51 84 6 0.513955
Thomas Jefferson HS 142 63 75 85 80 7 0.477785
Walter Johnson HS 571 60 33 96 78 8 0.442157
Great Mills HS 777 66 88 20 77 9 0.406798
Great Mills HS 247 48 64 59 61.5 10 0.367517
Holton-Arms School 105 12 81 36 58.5 11 0.331617
Great Mills HS 249 55 34 60 57.5 12 0.296259
YMWIC 135 26 85 0 55.5 13 0.26063
Annandale HS Atoms 274 16 14 23 19.5 14 0.215802
Bald Eagle 86 3 18 17 17.5 15 0.180173
Great Mills HS 246 14 17 18 17.5 15 0.180173
Basis 801 13 11 21 17 17 0.109863
HoltonPanthers2 702 6 11 19 15 18 0.074234
Thomas Jefferson HS 143 5 24 0 14.5 19 0.039011
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